Bill #

SF1187

SF1715

SF2308

SF2409

SF4476

Senate
Author

Fateh

Kiffmeyer

Isaacson

Johnson

Johnson

Redistricting

2021-2022 Regular Session

Report Date: September 30, 2022 1:01:55 PM

Description
Redistricting principle establishment for allocation of incarcerated persons in district plans

Congressional and legislative districts redistricting principles establishment

Redistricting principles establishment
Technical redistricting publishing and reporting requirements modifications

Senate District 15, 16, and 58 house of representatives district boundaries adjustment; Senate District 15 and 16 boundaries adjustment;
Congressional Districts 7 and 8 boundary adjustments authorization; obsolete district boundary adjustments repeal

Date
Received

02/18/2021

05/06/2021

05/06/2021

04/13/2021

04/06/2022

Hearing
Date

05/11/2021

05/11/2021

04/27/2022

Action Taken

As amended,
be laid over

Laid over

Amended and
recommended
to pass

Last

Action


https://www.senate.mn/

