Minnesota State Senate

Redistricting

2021-2022 Regular Session

Report Date: September 30, 2022 1:01:55 PM

Bill #	Senate Author	Description	Date Received	Hearing Date	Action Taken	Seprint Last Action
SF1187	Fateh	Redistricting principle establishment for allocation of incarcerated persons in district plans	02/18/2021			
SF1715	Kiffmeyer	Congressional and legislative districts redistricting principles establishment	05/06/2021	05/11/2021	As amended, be laid over	
SF2308	Isaacson	Redistricting principles establishment	05/06/2021	05/11/2021	Laid over	
SF2409	Johnson	Technical redistricting publishing and reporting requirements modifications	04/13/2021			
SF4476	Johnson	Senate District 15, 16, and 58 house of representatives district boundaries adjustment; Senate District 15 and 16 boundaries adjustment; Congressional Districts 7 and 8 boundary adjustments authorization; obsolete district boundary adjustments repeal	04/06/2022	04/27/2022	Amended and recommended to pass	